
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301820 FARHEEN ABDURAHIMAN VENGASSERI 1 1219

2 UG2302231 MUHAMMED SHAMNAS 4 1209

3 UG2304293 IMRAN HYDER.T 2 1207

4 UG2300037 ANSILA RAHMATH A P 3 1206

5 UG2302864 SHAHADA M 1 1188

6 UG2300337 SAFA FATHIMA 4 1185

7 UG2300843 NUHA FATHIMA M P 3 1185

8 UG2300386 SHABIN M 2 1179

9 UG2303565 JUMNA 1 1175

10 UG2303231 AYSHA RISHIL P 4 1175

11 UG2303819 UMMER UNAIS P 4 1174

12 UG2303147 MUHAMMED AMEEN V 3 1174

13 UG2304618 JAMSHEENA PP 3 1173

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302875 ZAINAB ZAINUDHEEN 2 1171

2 UG2303707 SREE NIVEDITHA K M 3 1171

3 UG2301256 ADITHYA.C 3 1169

4 UG2301704 SHAMILA A 1 1167

5 UG2304568 NIHALA SHERIN. K 3 1167

6 UG2300247 MUHSINA M 4 1166

7 UG2302429 FATHIMA SADA .B 2 1165

8 UG2302438 MUNAVIR HUSSAIN K 2 1164

9 UG2301462 NIDHA P 4 1164

10 UG2300227 MUBASHIRA C M 3 1163

11 UG2300988 FATHIMA SHIDA P 1 1159

12 UG2303376 HAMNA RAHMAN V P 4 1158

13 UG2304404 NAJA ZAINAB F M 2 1157

14 UG2301154 AMEENA NASMA K K 4 1157

15 UG2301881 ESHQ ROOHI . C 2 1156

16 UG2300470 SHIFNA SHERI M K 4 1156

17 UG2303802 FIDHA SHERIN V 5 1155

18 UG2303237 SANA BASHEER PALLIKKATHODIKA 5 1153

19 UG2303564 YUHAINA M 2 1152

20 UG2302230 ANAGHA N 1 1151

21 UG2304398 FATHIMA BINSHA 2 1150

22 UG2301430 HENIN ANNA 2 1150

23 UG2304339 SHAHLA M 2 1149

24 UG2304585 MOHAMMED SHAHID K 4 1149

25 UG2300197 RISHANA K 5 1149

26 UG2302515 SAHJAHAN K 3 1146

27 UG2304428 SHAHEER K 2 1146

28 UG2304294 WAFA A P 5 1146
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29 UG2302778 FATHIMA SAFA A K 4 1145

30 UG2303537 ADHEENA E P 4 1144

31 UG2303032 FAMITHA P 5 1144

32 UG2304395 AJZAL. C 3 1144

33 UG2304128 ADIL M 2 1144

34 UG2302022 HANIYA.T 4 1143

35 UG2300450 RENEESHA K P 4 1143

36 UG2301977 SHALEELA C K 4 1142

37 UG2300194 MAJIDA VELLENGARA 4 1142

38 UG2300777 SAJA K K 4 1141

39 UG2303822 GOVIND KRISHNA V 1 1141

40 UG2301104 SHAHANA SHERIN 3 1141

41 UG2301317 FATHIMA HIBA M 4 1138

42 UG2300479 NIDA SHERIN K 1 1138

43 UG2302996 FATHIMA SUHRA PANNIKKODAN 3 1138

44 UG2300875 SHADA FATHIMA PK 2 1137

45 UG2300749 AMJAD V 3 1136

46 UG2302099 MOHAMMED SAWAD K 4 1136

47 UG2304092 NAJEEHA P P 5 1135

48 UG2303556 MOHAMMED HANEEF.M 3 1134

49 UG2304689 HUDA MUHAMMED V K 2 1134

50 UG2300030 MOHAMMED BASIM P P 2 1134

51 UG2304485 NOORA AYOOB 2 1133

52 UG2301879 RIFA P 3 1132

53 UG2301653 FARIS RAHMAN N M 3 1132

54 UG2303303 AYISHA MINNATH K 2 1131

55 UG2302021 ARSHIDA P 2 1130

56 UG2304521 MANSHAD MANSOOR M 1 1128

57 UG2303514 AMAN EV 5 1127

58 UG2302751 HAFEESA KHANAM 4 1127

59 UG2302559 HASANA N 4 1127

60 UG2301119 FATHIMA SHERIN A P 4 1127

61 UG2303454 ANASWARA P 3 1127

62 UG2300921 RAHMA BEEGAM P 4 1126

63 UG2302521 MOHAMMED MINHAJ K 2 1122

64 UG2300233 HANANA E C 5 1122

65 UG2301397 SHIMNA BASHEER 4 1121

66 UG2300877 SANAA K 3 1121

67 UG2300189 RASA KURIKKAL M K 5 1120

68 UG2300317 NIBA FATHIMA P 4 1119

69 UG2300315 HANEEM ASHRAF 4 1118

70 UG2303391 SHAHNIDA N P 3 1117

71 UG2300822 RIFA RANIYA 5 1117

72 UG2302489 MUHAMMED SINAN 1 1116

73 UG2301225 LIYA P 5 1115

74 UG2300403 NIHAL ABDUL NAZEER THEKKEDATH 5 1114

75 UG2302811 AYISHA K K 4 1113

76 UG2304412 SETHULAKSHMI 3 1112

77 UG2300412 SANA FATHIMA K M 2 1112

78 UG2304223 FATHIMA HUSNA PT 5 1111



79 UG2302671 FINU FATHIMA T 4 1110

80 UG2304465 ADHILA SALMA CK 2 1109

81 UG2300862 MEHNA KAREEM C 5 1109

82 UG2304262 FIDA FATHIMA E K 3 1109

83 UG2302693 AHAMMED AFRIN T 4 1109

84 UG2304698 ISHEL FAROOQH 1 1108

85 UG2304023 FATHIMA JUMANA 3 1108

86 UG2302733 AYNA JANNATH K U 5 1107

87 UG2303980 ANSHILA K K 1 1106

88 UG2300567 FATHIMA NASLA V 2 1106

89 UG2300468 AFEEFA FARHANA C 3 1106

90 UG2301316 AMANA FATHIMA C K 1 1105

91 UG2301934 HARSHINA K 5 1104

92 UG2302025 HAWWA 2 1104

93 UG2301020 REEM M P 3 1102

94 UG2304248 MOHAMMED FASHIR P K 4 1102

95 UG2304244 FATHIMA FARHA K 4 1101

96 UG2303741 ASWANI V 2 1100

97 UG2303328 SHANA V P 4 1098

98 UG2302274 NAJVA V P 5 1098

99 UG2303701 SREYA RAJ V 4 1094

100 UG2303182 NIHLA HUSSAIN 5 1093

101 UG2302285 KADEEJA MAHSOOQA. 5 1093

102 UG2302654 JASIL TAJ. P.P 4 1092

103 UG2304513 FIDA FATHIMA 4 1091

104 UG2304047 FATHIMA FARHANA NEDUVANCHERY 4 1090

105 UG2303653 FATHIMATHL FAMNA 4 1090

106 UG2301355 HUDA K C 3 1089

107 UG2301429 SITHARA JASMIN M 3 1089

108 UG2303842 NOURA NAFEEZ TP 5 1088

109 UG2303517 ANSIF M 2 1088

110 UG2301313 NISVA SARIN M 4 1087

111 UG2301117 FIDHA SHERIN P K 5 1087

112 UG2303277 LUBAIBA P 4 1084

113 UG2300672 MURSHIDHA C 3 1084

114 UG2303199 JANNA M 2 1084

115 UG2301190 ANAMIKA P 3 1084

116 UG2303305 MUHAMMED SAHAL P 3 1083

117 UG2300573 MINSHA P P 5 1083

118 UG2302670 NAJLA T 5 1082

119 UG2302804 FEBINA N T 3 1081

120 UG2304201 JINSHA T 5 1080

121 UG2304284 AYISHA NASVA V T 1 1079

122 UG2301754 HANEENA M 2 1079

123 UG2302067 FATHIMA HANNA 2 1078

124 UG2301615 AJMAL V 5 1078

125 UG2301079 ROSHINA A 2 1076

126 UG2301993 THOYYIBA 5 1076

127 UG2300091 JASIM HUSSAIN M 2 1076

128 UG2303818 MUHAMMED SAHL 3 1075



129 UG2304288 MUHAMMAD NASEEF T K 4 1074

130 UG2301524 FAHIMA JANNA P 4 1074

131 UG2301447 ANSHAJ FARHAN K P 4 1069

132 UG2300277 ADILAH K 2 1069

133 UG2300033 NADA 2 1068

134 UG2301045 HIBA A 1 1066

135 UG2300381 AKSHAY P 1 1066

136 UG2301680 SHAKKIBA K T 5 1065

137 UG2303940 HIDA FATHIMA T 1 1064

138 UG2302857 FABINAZNIN P C 4 1064

139 UG2302590 MAJIDA RAFA U 2 1064

140 UG2303837 HIBA N K 4 1062

141 UG2300616 SHAFANA P 4 1061

142 UG2301808 MARVANA N 3 1061

143 UG2301568 FATHIMA SHAFNA N 4 1061

144 UG2303810 SHIFA U 4 1059

145 UG2304478 ASWIN K 2 1058

146 UG2303101 AMNA FATHIMA. K. 2 1056

147 UG2301463 MUHAMMED SHADHIL 4 1056

148 UG2300619 DILNA 2 1055

149 UG2301925 DIYA FATHIMA M 5 1054

150 UG2303765 MUHAMMED JASIL T P 5 1051

151 UG2303071 AJZAL RAHIM A K 2 1050

152 UG2304286 HANAN HASHIM 5 1050

153 UG2300980 SWADIKA SHAHANAS M 4 1050

154 UG2300949 RINSHILA V T 4 1050

155 UG2304374 ANAN K 2 1049

156 UG2303669 ANEES.P.KABEER 4 1049

157 UG2300254 MUHAMMED MAZIN T P 5 1049

158 UG2300970 FATHIMA FIDHA M 4 1047

159 UG2302945 SHIFA T 2 1046

160 UG2304265 SAJAD MON I 5 1046

161 UG2301917 AFNAN RASHEED E 5 1045

162 UG2303884 FATHIMA NISHA C 3 1045

163 UG2303998 MUBASHIRA T K 4 1044

164 UG2302203 NISHBA P 4 1043

165 UG2300690 FATHIMA SHIHANA E 4 1043

166 UG2300138 REEMA SHAMS M C 3 1041

167 UG2301196 FATHIMA SHANA M 3 1041

168 UG2302339 THANVEER MOHAMMED P K 4 1041

169 UG2302080 FATHIMA DIYANA V 3 1040

170 UG2300348 HIBA K 4 1040

171 UG2301050 RIFNA V 4 1039

172 UG2304570 MUHAMMED SINAN P 4 1038

173 UG2303430 ZIYAD MON 3 1036

174 UG2302756 SHIFNA SHERI C 4 1034

175 UG2300366 MOHAMMED SHANID P 5 1033

176 UG2301778 NAHLA 1 1033

177 UG2303351 NAJWA T T 1 1033

178 UG2302413 MUHAMMED FIRAZ C 1 1033



179 UG2300671 FAHEEMA NASRIN P 5 1033

180 UG2304393 LIYANA K 4 1032

181 UG2300333 RIFA PANDAPPADAN 5 1032

182 UG2303393 MOHAMMED ANSHAD. O.T 5 1031

183 UG2300845 MUHAMMED SHADIL 5 1030

184 UG2304164 DESHEEBA NEHAL ODAKKAL 2 1030

185 UG2301341 SHINAS AHAMED 1 1029

186 UG2303702 SHEREEF AHMED P G 3 1029

187 UG2301251 DHILFA M K 3 1029

188 UG2302398 RABEEHA. K. T 5 1029

189 UG2304507 FATHIMA FIDHA 5 1027

190 UG2302272 MEERANANDANA. T 4 1026

191 UG2301655 JASNA SHERIN M 5 1024

192 UG2302709 RASSAL ABDULLA RAFI M P 4 1024

193 UG2300007 NETHA RINSHA T T 3 1024

194 UG2300516 ABDUL MUHAIMIN K 2 1023

195 UG2300728 RASHA FEBIN P 4 1023

196 UG2302543 SHABEEB ASHFAQUE P M 5 1023

197 UG2300983 SHIBNI K 5 1023

198 UG2303624 AMRUTHA OTTUPARA 3 1021

199 UG2300676 FATHIMA FIDA N H 4 1020

200 UG2302505 REEMA NAZAR K T 4 1020

201 UG2301286 SAHANA SHIRIN A P 4 1018

202 UG2304174 NAJIH SHARAFUDHEEN 1 1018

203 UG2302856 SHIVANI A K 4 1016

204 UG2303024 AFRA THAMANNA 2 1015

205 UG2302234 RASHA FEBIN A 5 1015

206 UG2304721 FATHIMA FARHANA K T 4 1015

207 UG2302165 SHAHID SIYAD V K 5 1015

208 UG2304324 NASIYA SHERIN P 4 1015

209 UG2302426 KRISHNENDHU P 3 1014

210 UG2302199 NABLA P V 3 1014

211 UG2304447 FATHIMA HANNA K 2 1014

212 UG2304348 NIYA FATHIMA P 2 1013

213 UG2301212 MIRSHA V P 1 1013

214 UG2302127 NIVYA V 1 1011

215 UG2301028 AMAN C 3 1011

216 UG2301017 FIDHA FEBIN P 4 1011

217 UG2300074 MISHHAB T 2 1009

218 UG2300891 MINHA TV 5 1009

219 UG2303117 HADI SANAN C P 3 1009

220 UG2302935 M. ABDUL NAZAR 2 1008

221 UG2300192 FIDHA V P 4 1007

222 UG2302923 SIDHAR ULLATH 3 1006

223 UG2300089 ALEENA RAHIMAN 4 1006

224 UG2301825 MUHAMMED JINHAS K 2 1005

225 UG2304719 UNAIS A 1 1005

226 UG2300840 DILNA K T 5 1005

227 UG2302104 MINHA K K 4 1005

228 UG2304222 HANNA JABIR 3 1004



229 UG2302486 AYSHA SANA C 3 1004

230 UG2302443 MUBASHIRA N 3 1004

231 UG2300520 HIBA SHERIN K 4 1003

232 UG2301350 AMALJITH P 5 1003

233 UG2300599 BABY RINSHI K 5 1003

234 UG2303782 ARJUN 4 1002

235 UG2304200 FATHIMA RINSHA V P 3 1002

236 UG2301226 FATHIMA SHAHMA K 4 999

237 UG2304555 ADHIL.K 5 998

238 UG2300295 ARSHIDA T K 5 997

239 UG2302881 RASHA MOL V P 3 997

240 UG2301056 ABDURAHMAN K K 5 995

241 UG2302782 SUJISHA T 2 994

242 UG2302069 RABIN ROSHAN C P 4 993

243 UG2303380 MOHAMMED SHAHIL P 3 992

244 UG2300613 AYISHA MINHA 5 992

245 UG2300737 LIYA SHERIN T M S 1 991

246 UG2304503 SHADANT P 1 991

247 UG2302888 DIYA . C.K 4 991

248 UG2301412 MINHA SHEBIN C 3 990

249 UG2304588 JYOTHIKA P 4 989

250 UG2301156 NITHA T C 5 987

251 UG2301221 NEHA 3 985

252 UG2301021 ANAGHA M S 3 985

253 UG2301134 FATHIMA SHIFA K 5 983

254 UG2304662 ANAGHA VIJAYAKUMAR 3 982

255 UG2302983 MUHAMMED RASAL 2 982

256 UG2300101 SHAHEERSHA P 2 981

257 UG2304477 SHANZA.K 1 981

258 UG2301604 NAHLA BANU K 2 977

259 UG2302616 AFRIN V 1 977

260 UG2303792 MRUDUL P 4 977

261 UG2303103 MUHAMMED AADIL T P 4 975

262 UG2304034 RAMEES BABU P N 3 974

263 UG2304354 RIDHIN GAFOOR A P 4 973

264 UG2303301 NANDHA S NAIR 4 973

265 UG2301308 SANIYA.K 5 970

266 UG2303218 SHAHSADI. M 2 969

267 UG2304452 MURSHIDA M 4 961

268 UG2304576 NIHALA PK 5 957

269 UG2304512 ARCHANA.VS 1 955

270 UG2301468 NISAM ANJUM P 2 955

271 UG2302172 SAFA. K V 4 955

272 UG2302863 DILNAMOL P K 5 954

273 UG2302200 RINSHA E 5 950

274 UG2300897 RAZIL V P 3 948

275 UG2304560 FIZA P 1 947

276 UG2302057 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ M 3 947

277 UG2301164 FATHIMA T T 5 947

278 UG2301572 ATHIRA P 2 947



279 UG2303954 FATHIMA THASNIM.K 4 947

280 UG2300393 MUHAMMED SHAMLEEK E 2 945

281 UG2303453 SHAHZEER ALI PODUVACHOLA 4 943

282 UG2303030 SANIYA LAL H 3 942

283 UG2304242 AYSHA FINSHA P P 4 941

284 UG2303020 MUHAMMED SHAHAL E 3 940

285 UG2304195 JANSEER SHAN 1 940

286 UG2302385 SAYANA E 5 939

287 UG2303738 RANA P 5 938

288 UG2303513 NAHAMA PATHUTHARA 5 934

289 UG2301780 RISVANA K H. 4 933

290 UG2300800 SHIFA K 5 933

291 UG2303133 SHIBLI SALMAN 1 932

292 UG2301898 MINHA MAJEED M 5 931

293 UG2300806 VYSHNAV P 1 930

294 UG2302110 SHEBI DIYA P S 4 928

295 UG2304737 M RAHNA 3 927

296 UG2303591 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M 5 927

297 UG2303366 FATHIMA SHIMNA P 2 925

298 UG2300940 AFNA P 4 925

299 UG2304059 MUHAMMAD HARIF 5 924

300 UG2301360 ATHULJITH P 5 924

301 UG2301291 SHIBIL K K 2 922

302 UG2300639 RIFA P K 5 921

303 UG2303737 MUHAMMED BAYIS V 5 921

304 UG2301562 FATHIMA NINSHA.C.T 4 920

305 UG2301054 SINU FARSANA P 1 919

306 UG2300031 JUMANA SHERIN CP 2 917

307 UG2300771 DIYA FATHIMA K C 3 915

308 UG2302541 MUHAMMED MUNAWIR OK 5 914

309 UG2301709 NISHANA C K 4 914

310 UG2303335 SALMAN P K 1 914

311 UG2303097 SADIYAH MISBA PERUMPARAMBIL 1 912

312 UG2300747 AYISHA FIDHA V K 5 912

313 UG2300214 NIBRAS N 4 911

314 UG2302279 JASMAL P P 4 911

315 UG2302289 FARSANA THESNI O P 2 910

316 UG2303968 THANVEERA A 2 907

317 UG2300098 ANSIL P 4 907

318 UG2303157 ASWANTH M 3 905

319 UG2302485 BINSIYA P K 4 901

320 UG2301983 JISHAD K 4 900

321 UG2303720 NIJIL FAHAN T A 3 896

322 UG2303492 NAJU M 2 894

323 UG2303193 NAJIL T K 2 893

324 UG2302464 RUDRA T 3 893

325 UG2301378 HENNA M P 3 890

326 UG2302506 SHAMIL K 5 888

327 UG2302894 MOHAMMED ASHAR K 5 886

328 UG2301973 MUHAMMAD ASLAM M K 4 883



329 UG2302083 SHIFA PARVIN T P 1 882

330 UG2300762 SHANID M 4 881

331 UG2300880 HASHIM KAREEM 5 880

332 UG2300914 FATHIMA FIDHA P 2 880

333 UG2301116 KHADEEJA MARJANA 3 879

334 UG2300084 SUHAIL M 3 878

335 UG2301590 SREEJISHA V 4 875

336 UG2300532 FATHIMA HIBA M 1 874

337 UG2301667 ASNA BEEVI V T 5 874

338 UG2300591 AHAMMED NIHAL P T 1 871

339 UG2301510 NAJA FATHIMA CM 3 871

340 UG2303225 RISHAL P 3 868

341 UG2301187 FATHIMA FIDHA V 5 866

342 UG2304055 VYSHNAVU T K 2 865

343 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 3 864

344 UG2301526 SHABA SHERIN O 2 864

345 UG2300251 MOHAMMED RIMAS P 3 863

346 UG2302625 MUHAMMED ANSHID E 1 863

347 UG2303307 BELJITH T P 2 862

348 UG2301505 AMNA FATHIMA 1 862

349 UG2302868 NIHANA K 1 861

350 UG2301673 FATHIMA HANAN BEEVI 2 860

351 UG2300114 AJIEP VARGHESE PRASAD 2 859

352 UG2300051 HANA FATHIMA HARIS 2 858

353 UG2304420 ANAIKA K V 1 857

354 UG2303948 KAILAS KANTH V 5 854

355 UG2303025 HANNA T M 3 853

356 UG2304458 SAARANG ANEESH K P 5 851

357 UG2302204 SREEKUTTY V K 2 851

358 UG2303448 MOHAMMED JABIR PV 3 849

359 UG2304187 MUHAMMED SHAMIL K 2 848

360 UG2300342 NASIL IBNU SHAFEEQE M 3 848

361 UG2301783 FATHIMA NIHALA K T 2 848

362 UG2302728 ANASWARA. N. K 3 844

363 UG2303770 RAMEES JAMAN M 5 842

364 UG2302853 ADITHYA P 4 841

365 UG2301518 SAHAD T 4 839

366 UG2304541 SHAHDY NAUFAL PANALI 2 838

367 UG2302666 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P P 4 838

368 UG2301802 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 4 835

369 UG2300648 ABU SIDHIKH C P 5 833

370 UG2301832 SILME ALAVIKUTTY K 1 832

371 UG2304638 ASLIN P 2 832

372 UG2300767 MEHRIN 2 831

373 UG2303172 HANNA FATHIMA P T 3 830

374 UG2303550 ADWAITH R JITH 4 826

375 UG2300312 ADHIL P K 3 821

376 UG2303691 NAFIHA M 1 821

377 UG2300220 KHAJA FAHARUDHEEN A 1 819

378 UG2300425 ADIL ASREF 2 818



379 UG2303291 MUHAMMED FAYIS. P.T 3 818

380 UG2304291 AMEEN A A 3 818

381 UG2302502 PRANAV V 3 817

382 UG2302314 ADITHYAN ANOOP 2 816

383 UG2304551 MOHAMMED SHADIL.C 1 816

384 UG2304079 ASHIF PK 1 814

385 UG2304130 ADHITHYAN.P 2 814

386 UG2302766 HASHIM SHIBEL. E. K 4 813

387 UG2303925 SHAKIR MUHAMMED O 1 812

388 UG2303472 FATHIMA ANEESHA. V. K 2 811

389 UG2303152 SHARAN U V 3 810

390 UG2300786 SALIHA JABEEN K T 2 809

391 UG2302959 SONA K N 5 808

392 UG2303848 BASIL ELDHO 4 807

393 UG2301351 DRISHYA PRAKASH.C 5 807

394 UG2303951 HASHIR AMEEN K 1 806

395 UG2303697 JUBINSHA PUTHANPEEDIKA 3 800

396 UG2304165 MUHAMMED SHABEER.P.T 4 799

397 UG2301362 SANIBA THASNI M 4 799

398 UG2303098 HARSHIL SIDHIQUE 5 798

399 UG2300116 AFSHIN AHMED 4 797

400 UG2301741 DRISYA K 3 796

401 UG2301052 RANEESHA P 4 795

402 UG2301192 FATHMA FIDHA K 4 793

403 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 3 791

404 UG2302953 LADEEDA NASREEN PV 5 791

405 UG2301553 FARSEEN K 4 790

406 UG2301968 KRISHNAN K 5 787

407 UG2301699 SALVA C T P 2 787

408 UG2304279 FATHIMA NAFSIYA K. 4 787

409 UG2300527 ARCHANA M 3 785

410 UG2303364 MUHAMMED HASHIM P 2 784

411 UG2303541 ANSHID M V 5 776

412 UG2301270 SHIFA SHERIN K 2 775

413 UG2303908 ANANDU PRAKASH A K 2 771

414 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 4 768

415 UG2304251 SHABIL VAHAB T 5 766

416 UG2300715 NIMIL K 3 765

417 UG2304591 MARIYA BINTH T 4 760

418 UG2303038 SURYA RAJ M C 3 760

419 UG2303343 DHEERAJ K 4 758

420 UG2303312 SANA SHERIN T P 2 758

421 UG2304209 AJANYA C 4 758

422 UG2304686 ABHIJITH.P.V 2 756

423 UG2304373 MUHAMMED SINAN 4 756

424 UG2300718 MUHAMMED IQBAL V 5 754

425 UG2302950 FAMINA P K 5 753

426 UG2303014 MINHAJ P 4 751

427 UG2304138 ZAYYAN M 3 750

428 UG2304508 MISHAL E 2 747



429 UG2302094 MOHAMED SHANIL V P 3 746

430 UG2303677 ARSHAD AYOOB V 2 745

431 UG2301298 ADIL K T 5 745

432 UG2303512 AMEN O P 3 744

433 UG2303894 DINIL.K 1 742

434 UG2300637 AMEEN K M 4 741

435 UG2303313 MUHAMMED NASIK KP 1 741

436 UG2304186 MUHAMMED HILAL C K 2 731

437 UG2304717 MOHAMMED ASHIF 3 730

438 UG2303945 MOHAMMED JINSHAD K 4 725

439 UG2300998 ABDUL SUBHAN M A 4 721

440 UG2304675 AHAMMED SHAMEEL C M 2 718

441 UG2304704 SHAHABAN I 2 717

442 UG2300866 HARISHYAM M 3 716

443 UG2300021 NAVYA A 4 716

444 UG2302813 ABHINAV K 5 714

445 UG2303629 SAYANTH P 2 712

446 UG2302319 LAYA MOL 3 710

447 UG2301254 SHAMNA P K 1 707

448 UG2303525 RIBIN M 5 707

449 UG2304454 ABDULLA MASHHOOD A 4 700

450 UG2304499 MOHAMMED FASAL K 4 697

451 UG2304072 AMAL SIYAN P 1 695

452 UG2304029 JINSHIDA T 1 694

453 UG2303700 AJITH.K 4 694

454 UG2302931 RIYA M T 5 692

455 UG2303384 MUHAMMED ASHIF N 5 687

456 UG2301420 AJAYLAL A 2 685

457 UG2300136 ADHIL P 2 684

458 UG2301566 SAJITH P 4 680

459 UG2302560 SAJEER N K 1 675

460 UG2302459 MUHAMMAD SINAN P K 1 668

461 UG2303958 PRAJITH O 3 668

462 UG2304063 ABHIJITH U 4 660

463 UG2302840 ARSHIL RISHAN A 3 658

464 UG2303479 ABHINAND K 2 656

465 UG2304094 ANSHID AMAN K P 5 648

466 UG2302534 ABHINAV P 3 644

467 UG2302563 SAIFUDHEEN K 1 638

468 UG2304480 AMEEN P 4 633

469 UG2303773 ABDUL BASITH O 3 632

470 UG2303136 ABHIJITH U V 3 629

471 UG2303319 SOORAJ M 5 628

472 UG2303350 FIDHA EK 5 627

473 UG2302519 JISHNU P 3 616

474 UG2304666 ADNAN 2 609

475 UG2303858 JESIL MUHAMMED 1 603

476 UG2304671 FARHAN K T 2 578

477 UG2301884 MUHAMMAD SINAN T V C 1 576

478 UG2304000 ARJUN NATH. K 5 532



479 UG2304733 FARHAN 2 495

480 UG2303244 FAHMI 2 493

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302875 ZAINAB ZAINUDHEEN 2 1171

2 UG2301704 SHAMILA A 1 1167

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304568 NIHALA SHERIN. K 3 1167

2 UG2300247 MUHSINA M 4 1166

3 UG2302429 FATHIMA SADA .B 2 1165

4 UG2302438 MUNAVIR HUSSAIN K 2 1164

5 UG2301462 NIDHA P 4 1164

6 UG2300227 MUBASHIRA C M 3 1163

7 UG2300988 FATHIMA SHIDA P 1 1159

8 UG2303376 HAMNA RAHMAN V P 4 1158

9 UG2304404 NAJA ZAINAB F M 2 1157

10 UG2301154 AMEENA NASMA K K 4 1157

11 UG2301881 ESHQ ROOHI . C 2 1156

12 UG2300470 SHIFNA SHERI M K 4 1156

13 UG2303802 FIDHA SHERIN V 5 1155

14 UG2303237 SANA BASHEER PALLIKKATHODIKA 5 1153

15 UG2303564 YUHAINA M 2 1152

16 UG2304398 FATHIMA BINSHA 2 1150

17 UG2304339 SHAHLA M 2 1149

18 UG2304585 MOHAMMED SHAHID K 4 1149

19 UG2300197 RISHANA K 5 1149

20 UG2302515 SAHJAHAN K 3 1146

21 UG2304428 SHAHEER K 2 1146

22 UG2304294 WAFA A P 5 1146

23 UG2302778 FATHIMA SAFA A K 4 1145

24 UG2303032 FAMITHA P 5 1144

25 UG2304395 AJZAL. C 3 1144

26 UG2304128 ADIL M 2 1144

27 UG2302022 HANIYA.T 4 1143

28 UG2300450 RENEESHA K P 4 1143

29 UG2301977 SHALEELA C K 4 1142

30 UG2300194 MAJIDA VELLENGARA 4 1142

31 UG2300777 SAJA K K 4 1141

32 UG2301104 SHAHANA SHERIN 3 1141

33 UG2301317 FATHIMA HIBA M 4 1138

34 UG2300479 NIDA SHERIN K 1 1138

35 UG2302996 FATHIMA SUHRA PANNIKKODAN 3 1138

36 UG2300875 SHADA FATHIMA PK 2 1137

37 UG2300749 AMJAD V 3 1136

38 UG2302099 MOHAMMED SAWAD K 4 1136

39 UG2304092 NAJEEHA P P 5 1135

40 UG2303556 MOHAMMED HANEEF.M 3 1134

41 UG2304689 HUDA MUHAMMED V K 2 1134

42 UG2300030 MOHAMMED BASIM P P 2 1134

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



43 UG2304485 NOORA AYOOB 2 1133

44 UG2301879 RIFA P 3 1132

45 UG2301653 FARIS RAHMAN N M 3 1132

46 UG2303303 AYISHA MINNATH K 2 1131

47 UG2302021 ARSHIDA P 2 1130

48 UG2304521 MANSHAD MANSOOR M 1 1128

49 UG2303514 AMAN EV 5 1127

50 UG2302751 HAFEESA KHANAM 4 1127

51 UG2302559 HASANA N 4 1127

52 UG2301119 FATHIMA SHERIN A P 4 1127

53 UG2300921 RAHMA BEEGAM P 4 1126

54 UG2302521 MOHAMMED MINHAJ K 2 1122

55 UG2300233 HANANA E C 5 1122

56 UG2301397 SHIMNA BASHEER 4 1121

57 UG2300877 SANAA K 3 1121

58 UG2300189 RASA KURIKKAL M K 5 1120

59 UG2300317 NIBA FATHIMA P 4 1119

60 UG2300315 HANEEM ASHRAF 4 1118

61 UG2303391 SHAHNIDA N P 3 1117

62 UG2300822 RIFA RANIYA 5 1117

63 UG2302489 MUHAMMED SINAN 1 1116

64 UG2301225 LIYA P 5 1115

65 UG2300403 NIHAL ABDUL NAZEER THEKKEDATH 5 1114

66 UG2302811 AYISHA K K 4 1113

67 UG2300412 SANA FATHIMA K M 2 1112

68 UG2304223 FATHIMA HUSNA PT 5 1111

69 UG2302671 FINU FATHIMA T 4 1110

70 UG2304465 ADHILA SALMA CK 2 1109

71 UG2300862 MEHNA KAREEM C 5 1109

72 UG2304262 FIDA FATHIMA E K 3 1109

73 UG2302693 AHAMMED AFRIN T 4 1109

74 UG2304698 ISHEL FAROOQH 1 1108

75 UG2304023 FATHIMA JUMANA 3 1108

76 UG2302733 AYNA JANNATH K U 5 1107

77 UG2303980 ANSHILA K K 1 1106

78 UG2300567 FATHIMA NASLA V 2 1106

79 UG2300468 AFEEFA FARHANA C 3 1106

80 UG2301316 AMANA FATHIMA C K 1 1105

81 UG2301934 HARSHINA K 5 1104

82 UG2302025 HAWWA 2 1104

83 UG2301020 REEM M P 3 1102

84 UG2304248 MOHAMMED FASHIR P K 4 1102

85 UG2304244 FATHIMA FARHA K 4 1101

86 UG2303328 SHANA V P 4 1098

87 UG2302274 NAJVA V P 5 1098

88 UG2303182 NIHLA HUSSAIN 5 1093

89 UG2302285 KADEEJA MAHSOOQA. 5 1093

90 UG2302654 JASIL TAJ. P.P 4 1092

91 UG2304513 FIDA FATHIMA 4 1091

92 UG2304047 FATHIMA FARHANA NEDUVANCHERY 4 1090



93 UG2303653 FATHIMATHL FAMNA 4 1090

94 UG2301355 HUDA K C 3 1089

95 UG2301429 SITHARA JASMIN M 3 1089

96 UG2303842 NOURA NAFEEZ TP 5 1088

97 UG2303517 ANSIF M 2 1088

98 UG2301313 NISVA SARIN M 4 1087

99 UG2301117 FIDHA SHERIN P K 5 1087

100 UG2303277 LUBAIBA P 4 1084

101 UG2300672 MURSHIDHA C 3 1084

102 UG2303199 JANNA M 2 1084

103 UG2303305 MUHAMMED SAHAL P 3 1083

104 UG2300573 MINSHA P P 5 1083

105 UG2302670 NAJLA T 5 1082

106 UG2302804 FEBINA N T 3 1081

107 UG2304201 JINSHA T 5 1080

108 UG2304284 AYISHA NASVA V T 1 1079

109 UG2301754 HANEENA M 2 1079

110 UG2302067 FATHIMA HANNA 2 1078

111 UG2301615 AJMAL V 5 1078

112 UG2301079 ROSHINA A 2 1076

113 UG2301993 THOYYIBA 5 1076

114 UG2300091 JASIM HUSSAIN M 2 1076

115 UG2303818 MUHAMMED SAHL 3 1075

116 UG2304288 MUHAMMAD NASEEF T K 4 1074

117 UG2301524 FAHIMA JANNA P 4 1074

118 UG2301447 ANSHAJ FARHAN K P 4 1069

119 UG2300277 ADILAH K 2 1069

120 UG2300033 NADA 2 1068

121 UG2301045 HIBA A 1 1066

122 UG2301680 SHAKKIBA K T 5 1065

123 UG2303940 HIDA FATHIMA T 1 1064

124 UG2302857 FABINAZNIN P C 4 1064

125 UG2302590 MAJIDA RAFA U 2 1064

126 UG2303837 HIBA N K 4 1062

127 UG2300616 SHAFANA P 4 1061

128 UG2301808 MARVANA N 3 1061

129 UG2301568 FATHIMA SHAFNA N 4 1061

130 UG2303810 SHIFA U 4 1059

131 UG2303101 AMNA FATHIMA. K. 2 1056

132 UG2301463 MUHAMMED SHADHIL 4 1056

133 UG2300619 DILNA 2 1055

134 UG2301925 DIYA FATHIMA M 5 1054

135 UG2303765 MUHAMMED JASIL T P 5 1051

136 UG2303071 AJZAL RAHIM A K 2 1050

137 UG2304286 HANAN HASHIM 5 1050

138 UG2300980 SWADIKA SHAHANAS M 4 1050

139 UG2300949 RINSHILA V T 4 1050

140 UG2304374 ANAN K 2 1049

141 UG2303669 ANEES.P.KABEER 4 1049

142 UG2300254 MUHAMMED MAZIN T P 5 1049



143 UG2300970 FATHIMA FIDHA M 4 1047

144 UG2302945 SHIFA T 2 1046

145 UG2304265 SAJAD MON I 5 1046

146 UG2301917 AFNAN RASHEED E 5 1045

147 UG2303884 FATHIMA NISHA C 3 1045

148 UG2303998 MUBASHIRA T K 4 1044

149 UG2302203 NISHBA P 4 1043

150 UG2300690 FATHIMA SHIHANA E 4 1043

151 UG2300138 REEMA SHAMS M C 3 1041

152 UG2301196 FATHIMA SHANA M 3 1041

153 UG2302339 THANVEER MOHAMMED P K 4 1041

154 UG2302080 FATHIMA DIYANA V 3 1040

155 UG2300348 HIBA K 4 1040

156 UG2301050 RIFNA V 4 1039

157 UG2304570 MUHAMMED SINAN P 4 1038

158 UG2303430 ZIYAD MON 3 1036

159 UG2302756 SHIFNA SHERI C 4 1034

160 UG2300366 MOHAMMED SHANID P 5 1033

161 UG2301778 NAHLA 1 1033

162 UG2303351 NAJWA T T 1 1033

163 UG2302413 MUHAMMED FIRAZ C 1 1033

164 UG2300671 FAHEEMA NASRIN P 5 1033

165 UG2304393 LIYANA K 4 1032

166 UG2300333 RIFA PANDAPPADAN 5 1032

167 UG2303393 MOHAMMED ANSHAD. O.T 5 1031

168 UG2300845 MUHAMMED SHADIL 5 1030

169 UG2301341 SHINAS AHAMED 1 1029

170 UG2303702 SHEREEF AHMED P G 3 1029

171 UG2301251 DHILFA M K 3 1029

172 UG2302398 RABEEHA. K. T 5 1029

173 UG2304507 FATHIMA FIDHA 5 1027

174 UG2301655 JASNA SHERIN M 5 1024

175 UG2302709 RASSAL ABDULLA RAFI M P 4 1024

176 UG2300007 NETHA RINSHA T T 3 1024

177 UG2300516 ABDUL MUHAIMIN K 2 1023

178 UG2300728 RASHA FEBIN P 4 1023

179 UG2302543 SHABEEB ASHFAQUE P M 5 1023

180 UG2300983 SHIBNI K 5 1023

181 UG2300676 FATHIMA FIDA N H 4 1020

182 UG2302505 REEMA NAZAR K T 4 1020

183 UG2301286 SAHANA SHIRIN A P 4 1018

184 UG2304174 NAJIH SHARAFUDHEEN 1 1018

185 UG2303024 AFRA THAMANNA 2 1015

186 UG2302234 RASHA FEBIN A 5 1015

187 UG2304721 FATHIMA FARHANA K T 4 1015

188 UG2302165 SHAHID SIYAD V K 5 1015

189 UG2304324 NASIYA SHERIN P 4 1015

190 UG2302199 NABLA P V 3 1014

191 UG2304447 FATHIMA HANNA K 2 1014

192 UG2304348 NIYA FATHIMA P 2 1013



193 UG2301212 MIRSHA V P 1 1013

194 UG2301028 AMAN C 3 1011

195 UG2301017 FIDHA FEBIN P 4 1011

196 UG2300074 MISHHAB T 2 1009

197 UG2300891 MINHA TV 5 1009

198 UG2303117 HADI SANAN C P 3 1009

199 UG2302935 M. ABDUL NAZAR 2 1008

200 UG2300192 FIDHA V P 4 1007

201 UG2302923 SIDHAR ULLATH 3 1006

202 UG2300089 ALEENA RAHIMAN 4 1006

203 UG2301825 MUHAMMED JINHAS K 2 1005

204 UG2304719 UNAIS A 1 1005

205 UG2300840 DILNA K T 5 1005

206 UG2302104 MINHA K K 4 1005

207 UG2304222 HANNA JABIR 3 1004

208 UG2302486 AYSHA SANA C 3 1004

209 UG2302443 MUBASHIRA N 3 1004

210 UG2300520 HIBA SHERIN K 4 1003

211 UG2300599 BABY RINSHI K 5 1003

212 UG2304200 FATHIMA RINSHA V P 3 1002

213 UG2301226 FATHIMA SHAHMA K 4 999

214 UG2304555 ADHIL.K 5 998

215 UG2300295 ARSHIDA T K 5 997

216 UG2302881 RASHA MOL V P 3 997

217 UG2301056 ABDURAHMAN K K 5 995

218 UG2302069 RABIN ROSHAN C P 4 993

219 UG2303380 MOHAMMED SHAHIL P 3 992

220 UG2300613 AYISHA MINHA 5 992

221 UG2300737 LIYA SHERIN T M S 1 991

222 UG2304503 SHADANT P 1 991

223 UG2302888 DIYA . C.K 4 991

224 UG2301412 MINHA SHEBIN C 3 990

225 UG2301156 NITHA T C 5 987

226 UG2301221 NEHA 3 985

227 UG2301134 FATHIMA SHIFA K 5 983

228 UG2302983 MUHAMMED RASAL 2 982

229 UG2300101 SHAHEERSHA P 2 981

230 UG2304477 SHANZA.K 1 981

231 UG2301604 NAHLA BANU K 2 977

232 UG2302616 AFRIN V 1 977

233 UG2303103 MUHAMMED AADIL T P 4 975

234 UG2304034 RAMEES BABU P N 3 974

235 UG2304354 RIDHIN GAFOOR A P 4 973

236 UG2303218 SHAHSADI. M 2 969

237 UG2304452 MURSHIDA M 4 961

238 UG2304576 NIHALA PK 5 957

239 UG2301468 NISAM ANJUM P 2 955

240 UG2302172 SAFA. K V 4 955

241 UG2302863 DILNAMOL P K 5 954

242 UG2302200 RINSHA E 5 950



243 UG2300897 RAZIL V P 3 948

244 UG2304560 FIZA P 1 947

245 UG2302057 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ M 3 947

246 UG2301164 FATHIMA T T 5 947

247 UG2303954 FATHIMA THASNIM.K 4 947

248 UG2300393 MUHAMMED SHAMLEEK E 2 945

249 UG2303453 SHAHZEER ALI PODUVACHOLA 4 943

250 UG2303030 SANIYA LAL H 3 942

251 UG2304242 AYSHA FINSHA P P 4 941

252 UG2303020 MUHAMMED SHAHAL E 3 940

253 UG2304195 JANSEER SHAN 1 940

254 UG2303738 RANA P 5 938

255 UG2303513 NAHAMA PATHUTHARA 5 934

256 UG2301780 RISVANA K H. 4 933

257 UG2300800 SHIFA K 5 933

258 UG2303133 SHIBLI SALMAN 1 932

259 UG2301898 MINHA MAJEED M 5 931

260 UG2302110 SHEBI DIYA P S 4 928

261 UG2304737 M RAHNA 3 927

262 UG2303591 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M 5 927

263 UG2303366 FATHIMA SHIMNA P 2 925

264 UG2300940 AFNA P 4 925

265 UG2304059 MUHAMMAD HARIF 5 924

266 UG2301291 SHIBIL K K 2 922

267 UG2300639 RIFA P K 5 921

268 UG2303737 MUHAMMED BAYIS V 5 921

269 UG2301562 FATHIMA NINSHA.C.T 4 920

270 UG2301054 SINU FARSANA P 1 919

271 UG2300031 JUMANA SHERIN CP 2 917

272 UG2300771 DIYA FATHIMA K C 3 915

273 UG2302541 MUHAMMED MUNAWIR OK 5 914

274 UG2301709 NISHANA C K 4 914

275 UG2303335 SALMAN P K 1 914

276 UG2303097 SADIYAH MISBA PERUMPARAMBIL 1 912

277 UG2300747 AYISHA FIDHA V K 5 912

278 UG2300214 NIBRAS N 4 911

279 UG2302279 JASMAL P P 4 911

280 UG2302289 FARSANA THESNI O P 2 910

281 UG2303968 THANVEERA A 2 907

282 UG2300098 ANSIL P 4 907

283 UG2302485 BINSIYA P K 4 901

284 UG2301983 JISHAD K 4 900

285 UG2303720 NIJIL FAHAN T A 3 896

286 UG2303492 NAJU M 2 894

287 UG2303193 NAJIL T K 2 893

288 UG2301378 HENNA M P 3 890

289 UG2302506 SHAMIL K 5 888

290 UG2302894 MOHAMMED ASHAR K 5 886

291 UG2301973 MUHAMMAD ASLAM M K 4 883

292 UG2302083 SHIFA PARVIN T P 1 882



293 UG2300762 SHANID M 4 881

294 UG2300880 HASHIM KAREEM 5 880

295 UG2300914 FATHIMA FIDHA P 2 880

296 UG2301116 KHADEEJA MARJANA 3 879

297 UG2300084 SUHAIL M 3 878

298 UG2300532 FATHIMA HIBA M 1 874

299 UG2301667 ASNA BEEVI V T 5 874

300 UG2300591 AHAMMED NIHAL P T 1 871

301 UG2301510 NAJA FATHIMA CM 3 871

302 UG2303225 RISHAL P 3 868

303 UG2301187 FATHIMA FIDHA V 5 866

304 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 3 864

305 UG2301526 SHABA SHERIN O 2 864

306 UG2300251 MOHAMMED RIMAS P 3 863

307 UG2302625 MUHAMMED ANSHID E 1 863

308 UG2301505 AMNA FATHIMA 1 862

309 UG2302868 NIHANA K 1 861

310 UG2301673 FATHIMA HANAN BEEVI 2 860

311 UG2300051 HANA FATHIMA HARIS 2 858

312 UG2303025 HANNA T M 3 853

313 UG2303448 MOHAMMED JABIR PV 3 849

314 UG2304187 MUHAMMED SHAMIL K 2 848

315 UG2300342 NASIL IBNU SHAFEEQE M 3 848

316 UG2301783 FATHIMA NIHALA K T 2 848

317 UG2302728 ANASWARA. N. K 3 844

318 UG2303770 RAMEES JAMAN M 5 842

319 UG2301518 SAHAD T 4 839

320 UG2304541 SHAHDY NAUFAL PANALI 2 838

321 UG2302666 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P P 4 838

322 UG2301802 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 4 835

323 UG2300648 ABU SIDHIKH C P 5 833

324 UG2301832 SILME ALAVIKUTTY K 1 832

325 UG2304638 ASLIN P 2 832

326 UG2300767 MEHRIN 2 831

327 UG2303172 HANNA FATHIMA P T 3 830

328 UG2300312 ADHIL P K 3 821

329 UG2303691 NAFIHA M 1 821

330 UG2300220 KHAJA FAHARUDHEEN A 1 819

331 UG2300425 ADIL ASREF 2 818

332 UG2303291 MUHAMMED FAYIS. P.T 3 818

333 UG2304291 AMEEN A A 3 818

334 UG2304551 MOHAMMED SHADIL.C 1 816

335 UG2304079 ASHIF PK 1 814

336 UG2302766 HASHIM SHIBEL. E. K 4 813

337 UG2303925 SHAKIR MUHAMMED O 1 812

338 UG2303472 FATHIMA ANEESHA. V. K 2 811

339 UG2300786 SALIHA JABEEN K T 2 809

340 UG2302959 SONA K N 5 808

341 UG2303951 HASHIR AMEEN K 1 806

342 UG2303697 JUBINSHA PUTHANPEEDIKA 3 800



343 UG2304165 MUHAMMED SHABEER.P.T 4 799

344 UG2301362 SANIBA THASNI M 4 799

345 UG2303098 HARSHIL SIDHIQUE 5 798

346 UG2300116 AFSHIN AHMED 4 797

347 UG2301052 RANEESHA P 4 795

348 UG2301192 FATHMA FIDHA K 4 793

349 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 3 791

350 UG2302953 LADEEDA NASREEN PV 5 791

351 UG2301553 FARSEEN K 4 790

352 UG2301699 SALVA C T P 2 787

353 UG2304279 FATHIMA NAFSIYA K. 4 787

354 UG2303364 MUHAMMED HASHIM P 2 784

355 UG2303541 ANSHID M V 5 776

356 UG2301270 SHIFA SHERIN K 2 775

357 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 4 768

358 UG2304251 SHABIL VAHAB T 5 766

359 UG2304591 MARIYA BINTH T 4 760

360 UG2303312 SANA SHERIN T P 2 758

361 UG2304373 MUHAMMED SINAN 4 756

362 UG2300718 MUHAMMED IQBAL V 5 754

363 UG2302950 FAMINA P K 5 753

364 UG2303014 MINHAJ P 4 751

365 UG2304138 ZAYYAN M 3 750

366 UG2304508 MISHAL E 2 747

367 UG2302094 MOHAMED SHANIL V P 3 746

368 UG2303677 ARSHAD AYOOB V 2 745

369 UG2301298 ADIL K T 5 745

370 UG2303512 AMEN O P 3 744

371 UG2300637 AMEEN K M 4 741

372 UG2303313 MUHAMMED NASIK KP 1 741

373 UG2304186 MUHAMMED HILAL C K 2 731

374 UG2304717 MOHAMMED ASHIF 3 730

375 UG2303945 MOHAMMED JINSHAD K 4 725

376 UG2300998 ABDUL SUBHAN M A 4 721

377 UG2304675 AHAMMED SHAMEEL C M 2 718

378 UG2304704 SHAHABAN I 2 717

379 UG2301254 SHAMNA P K 1 707

380 UG2303525 RIBIN M 5 707

381 UG2304454 ABDULLA MASHHOOD A 4 700

382 UG2304499 MOHAMMED FASAL K 4 697

383 UG2304072 AMAL SIYAN P 1 695

384 UG2303384 MUHAMMED ASHIF N 5 687

385 UG2300136 ADHIL P 2 684

386 UG2302560 SAJEER N K 1 675

387 UG2302459 MUHAMMAD SINAN P K 1 668

388 UG2302840 ARSHIL RISHAN A 3 658

389 UG2304094 ANSHID AMAN K P 5 648

390 UG2302563 SAIFUDHEEN K 1 638

391 UG2304480 AMEEN P 4 633

392 UG2303773 ABDUL BASITH O 3 632



393 UG2303350 FIDHA EK 5 627

394 UG2304666 ADNAN 2 609

395 UG2304671 FARHAN K T 2 578

396 UG2301884 MUHAMMAD SINAN T V C 1 576

397 UG2304733 FARHAN 2 495

398 UG2303244 FAHMI 2 493

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301350 AMALJITH P 5 1003

2 UG2302782 SUJISHA T 2 994

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301308 SANIYA.K 5 970

2 UG2302385 SAYANA E 5 939

3 UG2301360 ATHULJITH P 5 924

4 UG2302464 RUDRA T 3 893

5 UG2301590 SREEJISHA V 4 875

6 UG2304055 VYSHNAVU T K 2 865

7 UG2302204 SREEKUTTY V K 2 851

8 UG2302853 ADITHYA P 4 841

9 UG2302502 PRANAV V 3 817

10 UG2303152 SHARAN U V 3 810

11 UG2301351 DRISHYA PRAKASH.C 5 807

12 UG2301741 DRISYA K 3 796

13 UG2301968 KRISHNAN K 5 787

14 UG2300527 ARCHANA M 3 785

15 UG2303908 ANANDU PRAKASH A K 2 771

16 UG2300715 NIMIL K 3 765

17 UG2303343 DHEERAJ K 4 758

18 UG2304209 AJANYA C 4 758

19 UG2304686 ABHIJITH.P.V 2 756

20 UG2303894 DINIL.K 1 742

21 UG2300021 NAVYA A 4 716

22 UG2302319 LAYA MOL 3 710

23 UG2304029 JINSHIDA T 1 694

24 UG2302931 RIYA M T 5 692

25 UG2301566 SAJITH P 4 680

26 UG2303958 PRAJITH O 3 668

27 UG2304063 ABHIJITH U 4 660

28 UG2303479 ABHINAND K 2 656

29 UG2303136 ABHIJITH U V 3 629

30 UG2303319 SOORAJ M 5 628

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301607 KARTHIKA A K 2 1184

2 UG2303092 DHANU C J 2 1183

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302230 ANAGHA N 1 1151

2 UG2303537 ADHEENA E P 4 1144

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Confirmed List) 

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Waiting List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 



3 UG2303701 SREYA RAJ V 4 1094

4 UG2301190 ANAMIKA P 3 1084

5 UG2300381 AKSHAY P 1 1066

6 UG2303624 AMRUTHA OTTUPARA 3 1021

7 UG2301021 ANAGHA M S 3 985

8 UG2304662 ANAGHA VIJAYAKUMAR 3 982

9 UG2303792 MRUDUL P 4 977

10 UG2304512 ARCHANA.VS 1 955

11 UG2301572 ATHIRA P 2 947

12 UG2304420 ANAIKA K V 1 857

13 UG2304458 SAARANG ANEESH K P 5 851

14 UG2303038 SURYA RAJ M C 3 760

15 UG2302813 ABHINAV K 5 714

16 UG2303629 SAYANTH P 2 712

17 UG2301420 AJAYLAL A 2 685

18 UG2302534 ABHINAV P 3 644

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302547 PRANAV P M 1 1152

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303741 ASWANI V 2 1100

2 UG2302272 MEERANANDANA. T 4 1026

3 UG2302856 SHIVANI A K 4 1016

4 UG2303157 ASWANTH M 3 905

5 UG2303307 BELJITH T P 2 862

6 UG2303948 KAILAS KANTH V 5 854

7 UG2304130 ADHITHYAN.P 2 814

8 UG2303700 AJITH.K 4 694

9 UG2302519 JISHNU P 3 616

Other Backward Hindus - (Confirmed List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Waiting List) 




